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Shaping the perfection

Free form 3D printing pen for ABS/PLA filament, OLED

display

3DP-PEND-01

- Practical OLED display
- Make your own creations
- Perfect for fun and hobby use

Features

- Free form 3D printing pen
- OLED display: shows temperature and filament type indication Model build size: free form

- Suitable for use with ABS and PLA filament of 1.75 mm

diameter

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:

Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode

Customs code

40

0.084

17.33
205x70x125 mm

530x430x370 mm

CN
8716309089586
8477809990
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Case material: plastic, purple

Filament: ABS, PLA, 1.75mm

Nozzle diameter: 0.60 mm

Extruder temperature: 130 230?
Power consumption: 5 VDC up to 2A
Net weight: 40 g
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